
CENTRAL FLORIDA BALLET & 
BALLET ACADEMY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA 

 
2023-2024 CALENDAR 

*Subject to changes at anytime* 
 
 
School Year/Fall Classes Begin   Monday, August 14 
 
Academy Closed Labor Day   Monday, September 4 
 
Auditions for Studio Company & 
Professional Production of “The Nutcracker” Saturday, September 9 
 
Nutcracker Parent Meeting   Saturday, September 23 
& Nutcracker Rehearsals Begin  
 
Halloween (Modified Class Schedule)  Tuesday, October 31 
 
Academy Parent Observation   November 6 - 11 
 
Academy Closed – Thanksgiving Break  November 20 - 25 
 
Central Florida Ballet’s Student Informance 
of “The Nutcracker” at the Linda Chapin  December 14 
Theater OCCC 
 
Central Florida Ballet’s “The Nutcracker”  December 16 – 17 
at the Linda Chapin Theater OCCC 
 
Academy Closed – Winter Break   December 23 to January 6 
 
Spring Semester Begins    Monday, January 8 
 
Academy Closed Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15 
 
Auditions for CFB’s 2024 
Summer Intensive Dance Program  Saturday, February 10 
 
Academy Closed President’s Day   Monday, February 19 
 
Academy Parent Observation   March 4 - 9 
 
Academy Spring Break    March 18 – 23 
 
Recital Portraits     May 2024  
 
Academy Closed Memorial Day   Monday, May 27 
 
24th Annual Academy Recital   Saturday, June 1 


